
  
 

**Enrollment in COUNSELING 095 is MANDATORY for financial aid applicants  
who have not made Satisfactory Academic Progress (SAP)  

while receiving financial aid.** 
 

 

A student's financial aid petition will not be complete  
until this course requirement has been met. 

 

COUN 095: Academic & Financial Aid Planning 
 

 
 
 

*To be determined 
Register for COUN 095 today on Self Service or WebAdvisor! 

 

 
ATTENTION STUDENTS: 

 
 

Have you been placed on 
Financial Aid Disqualification? 
 

SECTION 
 

5755 
5757 
5800 
5803 
5805 
5809 

DATE 
 

07/22/2019 
08/09/2019 
08/24/2019 
08/30/2019 
09/20/2019 
11/16/2019 

 

TIME 
 

8:00AM-4:30PM 
8:00AM-4:30PM 
8:00AM -4:30PM 
8:00AM-4:30PM 
8:00AM-4:30PM 
8:00AM-4:30PM 

 
 

INSTRUCTOR 
 

S. Armenta 
M. Montano 
S. Armenta 
M. Montano 
S. Armenta 
S. Armenta 

DAY 
 

Monday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Friday 
Friday 
Saturday 

BLDG. & RM. 
 

TBD* 
A-112 
TBD* 
TBD* 
TBD* 
TBD* 

 


